K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
May - 2019

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
3/5/2019 otalgia 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
6/5/2019 Trauma to the face 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday
7/5/2019 Snoring and sleep 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Kavitha
Tuesday apnoea
10/5/2019 Tracheostomy and other | 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Anirudh
Friday procedures for airway

management
13/5/2019 Hiv/aids manifestations | 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday in ent
14/5/2019 Thyroid gland and its 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday disorders
17/5/2019 Head and neck space 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday infections
20/5/2019 Voice and speech 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Kavitha
Monday disorders
21/5/2019 proptosis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday
24/5/2019 Foreign bodies of food 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday passage
27/5/2019 Cancer larynx and 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Merin
Monday treatment
28/5/2019 Non neoplastic 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Anirudh
Tuesday disorders of salivary
glands
31/5/2019 Operative surgery in ent | 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday
Prog
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DEPARTMENT OF ENT
IVth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
May - 2019
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
Demonstration)
3.5.2019 Friday Examination of ear including 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaiji
tuning fork tests
4.5.2019 Saturday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
6.5.2019 Monday Examination of oral cavity, 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
oropharynx including larynx
7.5.2019 Tuesday Case discussion: Chronic tonsillitis | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
[ 8.5.2019 Wednesday Clinical approach to a patient with | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
hearing loss
9.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
Demonstration)
10.5.2019 Friday Case discussion: Chronic otitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
media
| 11.5.2019 Saturday Approach to a patient with 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
dizziness
13.5.2019 Monday Approach to a patient with nasal 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
obstruction
14.5.2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
15.5.2019 Wednesday Examination of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
16.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
Demonstration)
17.5.2019 Friday Instruments in ENT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
18.5.2019 Saturday END POSTING VIVA 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
Copy to: 1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
MAY - 2019
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
Demonstration)

1 3.5.2019 Friday ANATOMY OF PHARYNX 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
4.5.2019 Saturday Rhinosinusitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
6.5.2019 Monday Examinations of Nose and PNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
7.5.2019 Tuesday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
8.5.2019 Wednesday History taking 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
9.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

Demonstration)
10.5.2019 Friday Surgeries of Nose & DNE 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
11.5.2019 Saturday CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
13.5.2019 Monday FESS and its complications 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
14.5.2019 Tuesday ACUTE TONSILLITIES 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
11552019 | Wednesday | Vocal nodule 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Kavitha
| 16.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
Demonstration)
17.5.2019 Friday COMPLICATIONS OF CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
18.5.2019 Saturday Surgery 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
20.5.2019 Monday Case of otosclerosis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari




21.5.2019 Tuesday THYROID SWELLING 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
22.5.2019 Wednesday Oesophagus 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
23.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Demonstration)
24.5.2019 Friday Dysphagia 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
25.5.2019 Saturday tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
27.5.2019 Monday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
28.5.2019 Tuesday x-ray 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
29.5.2019 Wednesday Instrument 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
30.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
Demonstration)
31.05.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
?l'lﬂ%f' .
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